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1 a Ettlin Martin * 10.00
+ Bärtsch Fabian * 10.00

1 b Hofer Lars 10.00
+ Egli Benno (2004) 10.00

1 c Mayer Elia (2004) 10.00
+ Mayer Sebastian (2005) 10.00

1 d Niederberger Marc Ursin 10.00
+ Walser Simon (2004) 10.00

1 e Schlegel Jamie (2004) 10.00
+ Malnati Silas (2006) 10.00

2 a Bernhard Thomas 9.75
+ Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 9.75

2 b Biäsch Christian * 9.75
+ Hobi Ignaz * 9.75

2 c Bircher Luca 9.75
+ Weder Yanick 9.75

2 d Brand Andreas 9.75
+ Haltinner Laurin (2006) 9.75

2 e Brasser Gian-Claudio 9.75
+ Adank Luca (2005) 9.75

2 f Ettlin Mario 9.75
+ Engi Niculin (2006) 9.75

2 g Felix Flurin Alesch (2004) 9.75
+ Nay Kyron (2006) 9.75

2 h Flück Bruno 9.75
+ Aebli Andrin 9.75

2 i Gantenbein Linard (2004) 9.75
+ Allemann Thomas 9.75

2 j Kiser Dominik (2006) 9.75
+ Joos Roman (2005) 9.75

2 k Kiser Markus (2005) 9.75
+ Walser Aaron (2006) 9.75

2 l Kobler Janosch * 9.75
+ Joos Enrico * 9.75

2 m Mayer Sebastian (2005) 9.75
+ Hassler Laurin (2006) 9.75

2 n Müller Josias (2006) 9.75
+ von Flüe Silvan (2004) 9.75

2 o Ritter Fabio 9.75
+ Regli Claudio (2004) 9.75

2 p Wagner Andreas 9.75
+ Albrecht Quirin (2006) 9.75

3 a Flütsch Marco 9.00
- Mannhart Jan * 9.00

3 b Mannhart Jan * 9.00
- Flütsch Marco 9.00

4 a Bernold Christian ** 8.75
- Burch Jonas ** 8.75

4 b Burch Jonas ** 8.75
- Bernold Christian ** 8.75

4 c Jörger Marc * 8.75
- Mettler Valentin * 8.75

4 d Mettler Valentin * 8.75
- Jörger Marc * 8.75

4 e Ming Hannes 8.75
- Sprecher Martin 8.75

4 f Sprecher Martin 8.75
- Ming Hannes 8.75

4 g Adank Luca (2005) 8.75
o Brasser Gian-Claudio 8.75

4 h Engi Niculin (2006) 8.75
o Ettlin Mario 8.75

4 i Hassler Laurin (2006) 8.75
o Mayer Sebastian (2005) 8.75

4 j Joos Enrico * 8.75
o Kobler Janosch * 8.75

5 a Aebli Andrin 8.50
o Flück Bruno 8.50

5 b Albrecht Quirin (2006) 8.50
o Wagner Andreas 8.50

5 c Allemann Thomas 8.50
o Gantenbein Linard (2004) 8.50

5 d Bärtsch Fabian * 8.50
o Ettlin Martin * 8.50

5 e Egli Benno (2004) 8.50
o Hofer Lars 8.50

5 f Haltinner Laurin (2006) 8.50
o Brand Andreas 8.50

5 g Hobi Ignaz * 8.50
o Biäsch Christian * 8.50

5 h Joos Roman (2005) 8.50
o Kiser Dominik (2006) 8.50

5 i Malnati Silas (2006) 8.50
o Schlegel Jamie (2004) 8.50

5 j Nay Kyron (2006) 8.50
o Felix Flurin Alesch (2004) 8.50

5 k Regli Claudio (2004) 8.50
o Ritter Fabio 8.50

5 l Stadelmann Lukas (2004) 8.50
o Bernhard Thomas 8.50

5 m von Flüe Silvan (2004) 8.50
o Müller Josias (2006) 8.50

5 n Walser Aaron (2006) 8.50
o Kiser Markus (2005) 8.50

5 o Walser Simon (2004) 8.50
o Niederberger Marc Ursin 8.50

5 p Weder Yanick 8.50
o Bircher Luca 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


